
FJs. 
44j 

\ 	R1 
40 bF 

D
E
M
O
N
S
T
R
A
T
I
V
O
 D
E
 A
P
R
E
S
E
N
T
A
Ç
Ã
O
 D
O
S
 L
A
N
C
E
S
 

S
E
Q
U
E
N
C
I
A
 

1*
 	

1 	
2*
 	

3*
 	

4*
 	

5*
 	

6*
 

cm  

2
 	

1 	
34
3.
3
00
,0
0
 	

2
43

.2
50

,0
0
 	

24
3.
2
00

,0
0
 	

2
4
3.
15
0
,0
0
 	

24
2
.8
0
0
,0
0
 	

24
2.
10
0
,0
0
 

D
E
M
O
N
S
T
R
A
TI
V
O
 D
E
 A
P
R
E
S
E
N
T
A
Ç
Ã
O
 D
O
S
 LA
N
C
E
S
 

S
E
Q
U
E
N
C
I
A
 

7*
 	

8*
 	

9*
 	

1
0*
 	

11
*
 	

1 	
1
2*
 

2
30

.0
0
0
,0
0
  

2
 	

24
1.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

2
39
.6
0
0
,0
0
 	

23
8.
5
0
0
,0
0
 	

23
7.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

23
3.
0
0
0
,0
0
 
1
 

22
8.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

D
E
M
O
N
S
T
R
A
T
I
V
O
 D
E
 A
P
R
E
S
E
N
T
A
Ç
Ã
O
 D
O
S
 L
A
N
C
E
S
 

oO
 

L
a
n
c
e
  

20
0.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

2
 	

2
22

.0
0
0
,0
0
 	

[
 
	

21
8.
0
0
0
,0
0
 
-
 	

21
3.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

j 	
20
8.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

20
3.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

19
8.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

D
E
M
O
N
S
T
R
A
T
I
V
O
 D
E
 A
P
R
E
S
E
N
T
A
Ç
Ã
O
 D
O
S
 L
A
N
C
E
S
  

S
E
Q
U
E
N
C
I
A
 

1
9*
 	

1 	
20
*
 	

-  
21
 	

2
2*
 	

2
3*

 	
2
4*
 

L
a
n
c
e
  

17
0.
0
00

,0
0
 

2
 	

1
9
  .
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

18
8.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

18
3.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

17
4.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

1
71

.0
0
0
,0
0
 	

16
7.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

D
E
M
O
N
S
T
R
A
T
I
V
O
 D
E
 A
P
R
E
S
E
N
T
A
Ç
Ã
O
 D
O
S
 L
A
N
C
E
S
 

S
E
Q
U
E
N
C
I
A
 

2
5*
 	

1 	
2
6*
 	

1 	
2
7*
 	

28
*
 	

29
* 	

3
0*
 

2
 	

16
5.
00
0
,0
0
 	

16
1.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

15
9.
0
00
,0
0
 	

15
6.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

15
4.
00

0.
0
0
 	

15
2.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

D
E
M
O
N
S
T
R
A
T
I
V
O
 D
E
 A
P
R
E
S
E
N
T
A
Ç
Ã
O
 D
O
S
 L
A
N
C
E
S
 

S
E
Q
U
E
N
C
I
A
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
_
  

3
1*
 	

1 	
3
2*
 	
1
 
	

34
*
 	

3
5*
 	

3
6*
 

L
a
n
c
e
  

14
0.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

2
 	

15
0.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

14
8.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

14
6.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

14
3.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

14
1.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

13
9.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

D
E
M
O
N
S
T
R
A
T
I
V
O
 D
E
 A
P
R
E
S
E
N
T
A
Ç
Ã
O
 D
O
S
 L
A
N
C
E
S
 

12
8.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

2
 	

13
7.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

1 	
13

5.
0
00

.0
0
 	

13
3.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

13
1.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

12
9.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

1
27
.0
00
,0
0
 

D
E
M
O
N
S
T
R
A
T
I
V
O
 D
E
 A
P
R
E
S
E
N
T
A
Ç
Ã
O
 D
O
S
 L
A
N
C
E
S
 

L
a
n
c
e
  

11
6.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

12
1.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

11
9.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

11
7.
0
00

,0
0
 	

11
5.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

14
2.
0
00
,0
0
 

13
0.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

L
a
n
c
e
  

11
8.
0
0
0
,0
0
  

L
a
n
c
e
  

1
55
.0
0
0,
0
0
 

20
5.
0
00

,0
0
 

L
a
n
ce
  

17
2.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

L
a
n
c
e
  

cm 

L
a
n
c
e
  

L
a
n
c
e
  

24
3.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

L
a
n
c
e
  

13
2.
0
0
0
,0
0
 	

1 

•0 

L
a
n
c
e
  

12
0.
0
0
0
.0
0
 

14
5.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

15
8.
0
0
0
,0
0
 

L
a
n
c
e
  

1
80
.0
0
0
,0
0
 

23
8.
0
00
,0
0
 

L
a
n
c
e
  

o 

ela 

L
a
n
c
e
  

24
3.
19

0,
0
0
 

L
a
n
c
e
  

t5 
2 
tu 

o 
uJ 

13
4.
0
0
0
,0
0
 2 

o 

o 
uJ 

L
a
n
c
e
  

1
22

.0
0
0
,0
0
 

L 	
L
a
n
c
e
  

14
7.0

00
,0
0 

La
nc
e  - 

o 

La
nc
e  

18
5.0

00
,00

 

o 
2 

W 

La
nc

e  
21

5.0
00
,0
0 

o
u 

23
9.0

00
,0
0 

La
nc

e  
24
3.2

40
,00

 

-t 

13
6.0

00
,00

 

um La
nc

e  

La
nc

e  
22
0.0

00
,0
0 

La
nc

e  

La
nc

e  
24

0.0
00
,00

 

41 u 

[
.!

29
0.0

0 

La
nc
e  

13
8.0

00
,00

 

12
6.0

00
,00

 

GA 

La
nc
e  

22
5.0

00
,00

 

ID o 

24
1.5

00
,00

 

La
nc
e  

24
3.3

50
,00

 

Or
de
m  

po
r  

Lic
ita

nte
  

- 	
Or

de
m  

po
r  

Li
cit

ant
e  

Or
de
m  

po
r  

Lic
ita

nte
  

Or
de
m  

po
r  

Lic
ita

nte
  

Or
de
m  

po
r  

Lic
ita

nte
  

Or
de

m  
po

r  
Lic

ita
nte

  

Or
de
m  

po
r  

Lic
ita

nte
  

Or
de
m  

po
r  

Lic
ita

nt
e  

PR
OP
OS

TA
S
 AP
RE

SE
NT

AD
AS
 

CL
AS

SI
FIC

AD
AS
 

<P
re

ço
  

<P
re

ço
  

+
 10
% 

TI
AG
O
 DE
 LI
MA
 CA
RN

EI
RO
 .
 ME
 	

24
3.3

60
.00

 	
1 	

x  
PR

OP
OS
TA
S A
PR

ES
EN

TA
DA
S 

CL
AS
SI

FIC
AD

AS
 

<+  Pr
eç
o  

<P
re
ço
 	

+1
0%

 

TI
AG
O
 DE
 LI
MA
 CA
RN

EI
RO

 -
 ME
 	

24
3.3

60
,00

 	
x  

PR
OP
OS

TA
S A
PR

ES
EN
TA

DA
S 

CL
AS
SI

FI
CA
DA
S 

<P
re

ço
 	

<
 Pr
eç
o  

+
 10
%
 

TIA
GO
 DE

 LI
MA

 CA
RN
EI

RO
 -

 ME
 	

24
3.3

60
,0
0
 

PR
OP
OS
TA
S A
PR
ES

EN
TA
DA
S 

CL
AS

SI
FI
CA
DA
S 	

- 
<
 Pr
eç
o  

<P
re
ço
 	

+
 10
% 

TI
AG
O
 DE
 LI
MA

  C
AR

NE
IR
O 

- M
E 	

24
3.3

60
.0
0 	

x  
PR

OP
OS
TA
S A

PR
ES

EN
TA
DA

S 
CL

AS
SI
FI
CA

DA
S 

<+  Pr
eç
o  

<P
re
ço
 	

+1
0%
 

TIA
G
O
 DE

 LI
MA

 CA
RN

EI
RO

 -
 ME
 	

24
3.3

60
,00

 	
- 	

x 	
j 	

-- 

PR
OP
OS

TA
S A

PR
ES
EN

TA
DA

S 
CL
AS
SI

FI
CA
DA
S 

<
 Pr
eç
o  

<P
re
ço
 	

--_
_+  

TI
AG
OD
EL
IM

A _
CA
RN

EI
RO
 -
  M
E 	

24
3.3

60
.0
0 	

x 	
_

- 

PR
OP
OS
TA
S
 AP
RE
SE
NT

AD
AS
 

CL
AS

SIF
IC
AD
AS
 

<
 Pr
eç
o  

<P
re
ço
  

+
 10
% 

TIA
GO

DE
 LI
MA
CA
RN
EI

RO
-M

E 	
24

3.3
60
,00

 	
x  

PR
OP

OS
TA
S
 AP
RE

SE
NT

AD
AS
 

CL
AS

SI
FIC

AD
AS
 

<P
re
ço

J 	
< P

re
ço
  

+
 10
% 

VA
LO
R 

27
0 .4

00 
. 0
3 

VA
LO

R 

27
0.4

00
.0
3 

24
3.3

60
,0 0

 

VA
LO
R 

27
0.4

00
,0
3 

VA
LO
R 

27
0.4

00
.0
3 

VA
LO
R 

27
0.4

00
.0
3 

VA
LO
R 

27
0.4

00
,0
3 

VA
LO
R  

27
0.4

00
,0
3 

VA
LO
R 

27
0.4

00
,0
3 	

1  

LI
CIT

AN
TE
S 

INT
EL
LIS

IS
TE
MA

S 
- S

IS
TE

MA
S D
E A

UT
OM

AÇ
ÃO

 E
 MA
NU
TE
NÇ
ÃO

 LT
DA
 

LI
CI
TA
NT
ES
 

INT
EL

LIS
IS
TE
MA

S 
- S
IS

TE
MA
S D

E 
AU
TO

MA
ÇÃ
O E
 MA
NU

TE
NÇ
ÃO

 LT
DA

 
TI

AG
O D
E L

IM
A C

AR
NE

IR
O-
  M
E 

LIC
ITA

NT
ES

 

INT
EL

LI
SI
ST
EM
AS

 -
 SI
ST

EM
AS
 DE
 AU
TO
MA

ÇÃ
O E
 MA
NU

TE
NÇ
ÃO

 LT
DA

 

LI
CI
TA
NT

ES
 

IN
TE
LL

IS
IS
TE

MA
S 

--
 SI
ST
EM
AS
 DE
 AU
TO

MA
ÇÃ
O E
 MA
NU

TE
NÇ
ÃO

 LT
DA
 

LI
CI

TA
NT

ES
 

INT
EL

LIS
IS
TE

MA
S 

- S
IS
TE

MA
S D
E A

UT
OM

AÇ
ÃO

 E
 MA
NU

TE
NÇ
ÃO

 LT
DA
 

LIC
IT
AN

TE
S 

INT
EL

LI
SIS
TE

MA
S 

- S
IS
TE
MA
S
 DE
 AU
TO
MA
ÇÃ
O E
 MA
NU

TE
NÇ
Ã
O
 LT
DA
 

LIC
IT
AN
TE
S 

INT
EL

LI
SIS

TE
MA

S 
- S
IS

TE
MA

S 
DE
 AU
TO
MA

ÇÃ
O E
 MA
NU

TE
NÇ
ÃO

 LT
DA
 

LI
CI

TA
NT
ES
 

IN
TE
LL

ISI
ST

EM
AS
 -
 SIS

TE
MA
S D
E A

UT
OM
AÇ
ÃO

 E
 MA
NU

TE
NÇ
ÃO

 LT
DA

 

0  E> 2 	E 2 	E 2 	E 



D
E

M
O

N
S

4
0

 D
E

 A
P

R
E

S
E

N
T

A
Ç
Ã

O
 D

O
S

 L
A

N
C

E
S

 

o 

2 	
1  

1
13

.0
00

,0
0 	

11
1.

00
0,

00
 	

10
9.

00
0,

00
 	

10
7.

00
0,

00
  
1

 
10

5.
00

0,
0

0
 1  

10
3.

00
0,

00
 

D
E

M
O

N
S

T
R

A
T

IV
O

 D
E

 A
P

R
E

S
E

N
T

A
Ç

Ã
O

 D
O

S
  L

A
N

C
E

S
  

S
E

Q
U

Ê
N

C
I A

 

55
o 	

56
 	

--
 	

57
- 	

j 	
58

 	
60

 

c
i 

 

L
a

nc
e
  

U) 

98
.0

00
,0

0 	
93

.0
00

,0
0 	

88
.0

00
,0

0 
 

1  
85

.0
00

,0
0 	

83
.9

00
,0

0
 
_

S
/L

 

A
R

R
E

M
A

T
A

N
T

E
 

T
IA

G
O

  D
E

 L
IM

A
  C

A
R

N
E

IR
O

  -
 M

E
  

L
a
n
ce

  

84
.0

00
,0

0 

L
a

n
ce

  

L
a

nc
e  

00 

L
a
n
ce

  

10
8.

00
0,

00
 

c CD 

o 
2 
LLJ 

U) 	0  

L
a
n
ce

  

o 

La
n
ce

  

95
.0

00
,0

0 

L
a
n
ce

  

11
2.

00
0,

00
 

L
a

n
ce

  

10
2.

00
0,

00
  

ou 

11
4.

00
0.

00
 

O
rd

e
m

  

p
o

r  

L
ic

ita
nt

e
  

2 

V
A

L
O

R
 

U
N

IT
  

 

T
O

T
A

L
  

83
.9

00
,0

0 

O
rd

e
m

  

p
o
r  

L
ic

ita
nt

e
  

S
E

R
V

IÇ
O

 	
83

.9
00

,0
0 

P
R

O
P

O
S

T
A

S
 A

P
R

E
S

E
N

T
A

D
A

S
 

C
LA

S
S

IF
IC

A
D

A
S

 

<
P

re
ço

  

<
P

re
ço

  

+
 10

%
  

T
IA

G
O

 D
E

 LI
M

A
 C

A
R

N
E
IR

O
 .
 M
E

 	
1 	

2
43

.3
60

,0
0 	

x  

P
R

O
P

O
S

T
A
S

 A
P

R
E

S
E

N
T

A
D

A
S

 

C
LA

S
S

IF
IC

A
D

A
S

 

<
  

<
P

re
ç
o

 	
P

re
ço

  

+
10

%
 

X 	2 

V
A

L
O

R
 

2
70

.4
00

,0
3 

24
3.

36
0,

00
 

Q
T

D
E

 

V
A

LO
R

 

27
0.

40
0.

03
  

LI
C

IT
A

N
T

E
S

 

IN
T

E
LL

IS
IS

T
E

M
A
S

 -
 S
IS

T
E

M
A

S
  D

E
  A

U
T

O
M

A
Ç

Ã
O

  E
 M

A
N

U
T

E
N

Ç
Ã

O
 LT

D
A

 

T
IA

G
O

 D
E

 L
IM

A
 C

A
R

N
E

IR
O

 -
 M

E
  

E
S

P
E

C
IF

IC
A

Ç
Ã

O
 

C
on

tr
a

ta
ç

ão
  d

e  
se

rv
iç

o  
de

  m
an

ut
e

n
ç

ão
  p

re
ve

nt
iv

a  
e
  c

o
rr

et
iv

a  
e
m

  

co
m

p
ut

a
d

o
re

s  
e
  t

e
rm

in
a
is

  v
ir
tu

a
liz

ad
o
s,

  i
m

p
re

ss
o

ra
s,

  r
e

de
s  

de
  i
n

fo
rm

á
tic

a  
e

  

g
er

en
ci

a
m

e
nt

o
  d

as
  r
e

de
s  

d
e
  r

e
sp

on
sa

b
ili

da
de

  d
as

  d
iv

e
rs

a
s  

se
cr

e
ta

ri
a
s  

d
o
  

- 	
m

un
ic

io
  

d
e

  O
u
ix

ad
ál

C
e  

L
IC

IT
A

N
T

E
S

  

IN
T

E
LL

IS
IS

T
E

M
A

S
 -

 S
IS

T
E

M
A

S
  D

E
  A

U
T

O
M

A
Ç
Ã

O
 E

  M
A

N
U

T
E

N
Ç

Ã
O

  L
T

D
A

  

E 

o 

E 

Q
u
ix

a
d
á
-C

e
,  

d
ia

  1
 


